Data sheet...
Creation date October 10, 2012 8:30:53 AM CEST
  Catalogue status xx.xx.xxxx / We reserve the right to make technical changes. 1
Series B2C/S2C 3.50 - 2-row
B2CF 3.50/08/180 SN OR BX
Weidmüller Interface GmbH & Co. KG
Klingenbergstraße 16
D-32758 Detmold

connection
• Simply insert the prepared wires - finished
• Intuitive to use because
• the wire-entry area and handling area are clearly
separated
• Integrated push-buttons for opening the terminal point
• High component density because of low heights
• Optional: locking and releasing require no tools when
using Weidmüller's patented
release latch (LR)
• Approval according to IEC 60335 and GL in preparation
• Wire-end ferrules with plastic collars DIN 46228 or
Weidmüller colour code
- 1.00 mm² [H1.0/18D] metal ferrule length 12 mm,
stripping length 15 mm
- 0.75 mm² [H0.75/18D] metal ferrule length 12 mm,
stripping length 14 mm
- 0.50 mm² [H0.5/16D] metal ferrule length 10 mm,
stripping length 12 mm
- 0.34 mm² [H0.34/12] metal ferrule length 8 mm,
stripping length 10 mm
- 0.25 mm² [H0.25/12] metal ferrule length 8 mm,
stripping length 10 mm
- 0.14 mm² [H0.14/12] metal ferrule length 8 mm,
stripping length 10 mm
• Wire end ferrule without plastic collar, DIN 46228
- 1.50 mm² [H1.5/10] metal ferrule length 10 mm,
stripping length 10 mm